
 

 
Elementary Grading Scale 

 

Grading Scale for Grades K-2 

E Excellent 
S Satisfactory 
D Developing 
I Improving 
N Needs Improvement 
U Unsatisfactory 

This grading scale is also used for behavior and study skills markings for grades 3-6. 

Grading Scale for Grades 3-6 

98-100 A+ 
93-97 A 
90-92 A- 
88-89 B+ 
83-87 B 
80-82 B- 
78-79 C+ 
73-77 C 
70-72 C- 
68-69 D+ 
62-67 D 
60-62 D- 
59 & Below F 

 


