

ICS Elementary Grading Scale

Grading Scale for Grades K-2

Ε	Excellent
S	Satisfactory
D	Developing
I	Improving
Ν	Needs Improvement
U	Unsatisfactory

This grading scale is also used for behavior and study skills markings for grades 3-6.

Grading Scale for Grades 3-6

98-100	A+
93-97	A
90-92	A-
88-89	B+
83-87	B
80-82	B-
78-79	C+
73-77	С
70-72	C-
68-69	D+
62-67	D
60-62	D-
59 & Below	F